Relay Output Module
Power Supplier
BP-W12-1000-EO
BP-W12-1000-US2 BP-W15-2400 CA-AC2-US
CA-AC2-EO+ or
Product Selection and Part Number (How to Order)
T  Thick   I  ISO   P  Paper
1  Sharp1(small)   2  Sharp2   3  Sharp3(Large)
4  13.56MHz(SL1)
5  13.56MHz(4K)
6  14443A/B
7  14443A/B+15693
Model
Frequency
Read/RW
Color
C  Card
K  Key Chain
T  Tag
2  13.56MHz(Ultra Light)
3  13.56MHz(MF1)+Stored-Value1
R  Read Only   W  Read + Write
1   Silver   2  Gray   3  Blue   4   Black   5  Ivory   6  OEM
1  12mm   2  16mm   3  20mm   4  25mm   5  30mm
Key Chain
Read
Read Write
Standard Card (Thick)
AR-TAGCT1R50
AR-TAGCT1W50
Card / Key Chain
Item No
125 kHz 13.56 MHzFrequency
Passive (non-battery operated)Transponder Type
EM4001 / 4012 SOYAL Format MF1Data Format
-30°C to +75°COperating Temperature
ISO Card (Thin)
AR-TAGCI1R50
AR-TAGCI1W50
AR - TAG  X  X  X  X  X  X
Others
Color
Read / RW
Frequency
Model No.
AR-TAGK11R20
－ AR-TAGK31W20
－
MIFARE Card
AR-TAGCI3W50
－
MIFARE Key Chian
AR-TAGK33W20 AR-TAGK63W20
AR-TAGK61R20
AR-TAGK61W20
54(L)x86(W)x1.8(D)Dimension (mm) 54(L)x86(W)x0.8(D) 37(L)x30(W)x7.5(D) 39(L)x35(W)x6.5(H) 54(L)x86(W)x0.8(D) 39(L)x35(W)x6.5(H) 45(L)x26(W)x5.2(H)45(L)x26(W)x5.2(H)
－ －
Multi-Door  Networking Controller Panel
125kHz / 13.56MHz Reader
Gray / Silver
111(L)x77(W)x26(H)
90 ± 10
ABS
70 mA 80 mA <1W
Keypad
AR-721KAR-721UAR-737H/U AR-661U
9-16 VDC9-16 VDC 12-18 VDC
33-60 cm
Gray
228(L)x228(W)x38(H)
1,000 ± 50
3 LED and 1 beeper
ABS
350 mA
Gray / Silver
1 bi-color LED and 1 beeper 1 bi-color LED and 1 beeper